14-Jan-25_V1.01
霍尔电流传感器 Hall Effect Current Sensor
KPLSB-XXA/2.5V±0.8V
本产品是一种电流传感器，采用电磁感应原理研制而成的开环电流传感器。传感器内置温漂补偿电路，在原副边
电气隔离的情况下，可以精确测量直流、交流和脉冲等形式的电流信号。功耗低，体积小，具备出色的频响特性。
This product is a current sensor. It is an open-loop current sensor developed by the principle of electromagnetic induction.
The built-in temperature drift compensation circuit of the sensor can accurately measure the current signals in the form of
DC, AC and pulse when the primary secondary side is electrically isolated. Low power consumption, small size, with

 低温漂
 Low temperature bleaching
 IEC61326-1:2012
 低磁滞
 Low hysteresis
 UL508
应用领域 Application area
 工业 Industry
产品选型表 Product selection table
型号
Type
额定测量电流（A）
Nominal Measuring Current (A)
测量电流范围（A）
Measuring current range（A）
KPLSB-80A/2.5V±0.8V 80 ±200
KPLSB-100A/2.5V±0.8V 100 ±250
KPLSB-120A/2.5V±0.8V 120 ±300
KPLSB-150A/2.5V±0.8V 150 ±375
KPLSB-180A/2.5V±0.8V 180 ±450
14-Jan-25_V1.02
绝对最大额定值 Absolute maximum ratings
参数
Parameter